Qualification Run
Entry W/L Run#

113 L 143
1212 W 144

38 L 145
111 W 146

Qualification Run
113 L 229
1212 230

W
38 w 231
111 L 232

Qualification Run
113 L= 317
111 w 318

1212 L 319
38 w 320

Elimination Run
1212 w 503
113 L 504

38 w 505
111 L 506

Elimination Run
1212 w 649
38 L 650

Round: 1
Driver Name

L. Belanger
C. Scott

J. Pitre
K. Clarkson

Round: 2
L. Belanger
C. Scott

J. Pitre
K. Clarkson

Round: 3
L. Belanger
K. Clarkson

C. Scott
J. Pitre

Round: 1
C. Scott
. Belanger

—

<

Pitre
. Clarkson

~

Round: 2
. Scott
Pitre

= O

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

24 - XL 883

RT

-0.348
0.173

0.459
0.060

-0.338
0.229

0.095
-0.196

0.376
0.375

0.039
0.156

0.118
0.421

0.046
0.306

0.087
0.154

60Ft Speed
3.403 69.58
1.818 77.57
2.044 76.22
2.267 81.02
3.306 71.48
1.831 77.02
2.001 77.41
2.545 79.55
2.866 71.25
2.203 79.64
1.948 74.18
2.036 77.10
1.882 72.71
2.218 70.68
2.108 75.07
3.069 74.69
1.890 72.16
2.152 75.14

07/09/2017 04:36 PM

ET

11.115
8.681

9.133
8.974

10.911
8.701

8.974
9.432

10.600
8.860

9.722
9.061

9.610
9.757

9.312
10.770

9.273
9.351

Vehicle Info

2009 Harley Davidson

2002 Harley Davidson
1987 Harley Davidson

2009 Harley Davidson

2002 Harley Davidson
1987 Harley Davidson

2009 Harley Davidson
1987 Harley Davidson

2002 Harley Davidson

2009 Harley Davidson

2002 Harley Davidson
1987 Harley Davidson

2002 Harley Davidson



